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GETTING STARTED WITH YOUR NEW ENTR KEYBOARD

INITIAL START-UP
• The USB-C port on the ENTR can be used to connect your keyboard to your computer.
• The keyboard should work out of the box with macOS, Windows and Linux operating systems. FN hotkeys 
work with Windows operating system only.

DEFAULT HOT KEYS
Hold Fn key + listed keys to activate

SYSTEM CONTROL

MEDIA KEYS

Fn +
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Windows

F1
F2
F3
F5
F6
F7


